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IMPORT & EXPORT WORLDWIDE

Mercedes-Benz Ecoliner 814

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Model
Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Tellerstand
Bouwjaar
Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie
Algemene staat
Brandstof

Emissieklasse

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GVvW

Lengte
Breedte

Serienummer

Mercedes-Benz

Ecoliner

Standaard trekker

BY-45-HF

375.643km

1987

14-09-1987

Rood

Gebruikt

Goed

Diesel

EuroO

AL

3.590kg
4.410kg
8.000kg
550cm
231cm

WDB67405215323585



Mercedes-Benz Ecoliner 814

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen
Asconfiguratie
Transmissie

Vermogen

Accessoires

e Luchthoorn

e Mistlampen

e Paraboolvering

e Radio/CD speler

e Slaapcabine

e Zonneklep

e Stuurbekrachtiging
e Passagiersstoel

2
4x2
Handgeschakeld

100kw
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